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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-241

79-298

79-323

79-407

79-517

79-796

79-655

79-1058

79-1065

79-891

79-841-B

79-912

79-1000-z

79-992

80-50

80-197

80-271

80-^19

80-1*67

80-H-76

80-1+8S

80-578

80-651

80-828

80 933

_SQnlC&3_

80-1066

80-1125 '

81-19

81-85

81-103

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Hardison

Harrison

Hartley

Harsey

Hartley

Harp

Harwell

Harville

Harvey

Harrison

Harris

Harsey/ jr.

Harsey

Harkey

Harwell

Harsey

Harris, Jr

Hartley, Jr.

Harris

Hartley

Harrington

Harrison, Jr.

Harling

Harris

i-Iarri son

Harlin

Harrison

Hardee

Harwell

Hartley

Harris

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Gregory Scott

West Columbia, SC

Emanuel Earl

Columbia, SC

David Eugene

Leesville ,SC

Willie O'Dell

Lexington

James Kenneth

Swansea , SC

Randal Alan

Lexington , SC

Hanes Gray

Sherrils Ford, N

Steven Ross

West Columbia, SC

Charles Beniamin

Cayce,sc

Charles Hampton
St. George, SC

Gary Alan

Lexino^on, SC

Wallace Farron

West Columbia, SC
Phillip Stephen

West Columbia, SC

Walter Michael

fhapin . ^P

Michael Terry
Lexington, SC
Charley P.
Oransebure, SC
Charlie
Columbia, SC
Douglas Brunson
Batesburg, SC
Leroy
Leesville, SC
Timothy Alan
Lexington, SC
Steve Earl
West Cola, SC
Richard Edward
West Cola, SC
Thomas Nathaniel
Columbia, SC
Herman
Gilbert, SC

MiqhA.pl Wa,yne
Lexinpton. SC

Franklin Michael G.

Lexinston, SC

William Floyd

Columbia. SC

Garv Franklin

West Columbia. SC

Toby Curtis

Cayce, SC

Keith Allen

Cavce. SC

Jim Edwin

Leesville, SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE UNE)

Baker

Porterfield

Jenkins

Knight

Padgett

Lindler

Perry

1

Morris

Lynn

Austin

Hooker

smith

Gantt

Tokunaaa

Crawford

Lewis

Owens

Heywood

Jackson

Tompkins

Lahr

Mills

Talbert

Richardson

Savadow

Peters

Boyle

Jackson

Burrell

Sherman

Childress

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Susan Charlene

West Columbia, SC

Shirley Ann

West Columbia, SC

Linda Marcella

Union ,SC

Joyce Prine
Columbia

Donna Sue

West Columbia

Sandra Koon
Lexington,SC

Sandra McGinty

West Columbia, SC

Janet Cathrine

Columbia, sC

Linda spake

cayce,sc

juanita
pelion,sc

Valerie susan

west Columbia, sd

sheila Hewitt
Lexington, SC

Linda Linville

West Columbia, SC

Jean Creech

rhapin . .qr.
Sandra Jean
Lexington, SC
Renate Sharpe
West Cola, SC
Sarah Ann B.
Columbia, SC
Rosemary Levern
Batesburg, SC
Peggy Lorraine

Leesville, SC
Angela Faith
West Cola, SC
Heike Daniela
West Cola, SC
Lynda Lea
Lexington, SC
Rose Marie
Columbia, SC
Viola
Leesville, SC
Sara Jane

Lexineton.SC

Audrey Lee

Lexington, SC
Betty Whiteside

Chapin, SC

Crystal June

West Columbia, SC

Jacqueline Gail
West Columbia3SC

Elizabeth Anne

Cayce, SC

Linda Chaffins

Lexington, SC

AGE OF
HAN .

AGE OF
WOMAH

21

23

19

20

20

22

31

35

19

17

So
30

48

40

24

23

35

33

27

27

18

1 18

39

40

24

24

44

45

18

18
38

31

*\
29

19
1i+
19
17
22

17
26

19
25

19
2k

20
22

19
35
0 O-J~i

21

20
56

50

26

22

22

19

17

17
51

31

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

B

W

W

W

W

w

W

B

W

B

W

W

W

B

B

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Mar

Apr
M

11

ti

H

May

May
Jun

Jun
Sept
Sept

Jul

Jul

Day

30

?

16

17

20

23

14

16
15

18

12

13

23

25

Deci 17

Deo 18
Dec

Dec

Oct

Oct

sep

Sep

bet

Oct

Nov

NOV

NOV

NOV

Jan
Jan
Mar
Mai
Apr

Apr

19

20

12

16

24

27

19

25

26

29

26

27

2^
2h
1^

H
3
8

Year

1979

M
H

M

II

11

1979

1979
n

n

M

ii

n

n

1979|
1979
1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1980

1980

1980|

198(|
1980

1980
Apr. 2i 198C
Ap2
Jun

Jun
Jun
Jun
May
Jun
Ju
Jul
Jul
Jul
Aug
Aug
Oct
Oct
Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan
Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

2\
3
if

7
6

29
6

a 2
. 1

21

22
28.

2?

2

3
14

15
19

21

15
16

6

9
2

3
4
6

M98C
1980

1980
198Q
1980
198Q
1980

k 198
198(

1980
1980
1980
1980
1930
1930
1980
1930
1980

1980

198C

1980

1981

1981
1981

1981
1981

1981

•

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Apr
H

H

11

11

H

Sep

,Sep
Jun

Jul

Day

7

\ ?
L8

H

23

24

2

6
22

9

Sept:13

Sep

Jul

Aug

;13

28

7

Year

1979

n
n

n

n

n

1979

1979
n

n

n

ii

n

n

Dec! 22 197S
Deci ^1

Dec

Dec

Oct

Oct

Sep

Oct

Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Aug
Aug

Ap:
Apaj
Jul
Jul
Apa

Apr

J.un

23

27

16

16

28

1

27

30

7

15

2

4

29
29

1979
1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1980J
1980

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. J. C . Hunnicu

Le~x"i nrri-on Conn-J-^r

John Land Johnson,

Lexington, SC

James D. Ward, Maq

Leesville,SC

Rev. Carl B. Koon

Lexinaton County,,
Rev. Junior H. Rol

Lexington County

John Land Johnson ,
Lexington, SC

Rev. R. Earl McCom

Cayce , SC

Rev. Dr. Alvin B.
Columbia, SC

James E. Coyle, N.
Lexington county, s

John Land Johnson,
Lexington,sC
Rev. Carlos j.Wood

We s t Co lumbia , SC

James E. Coyle,N.p

Lexington , SC
Harold A.Clark, N.

Lexington county, s

Rev. Samuel B. Elli

ijexincrton county/ s
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC

19 198QJ Ryan Fosle
2S 1986 Livingston, SC

14 1980
1?) 1980

i Ol

29
> 198C
^7980

1Q 1980

Jun 19 198C
Jun 1V 198C
Jun 17
Jun
Jul

j) Aug
Auj
Jul
Jul
Aug
Sep

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

.Tan

Jan
Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar

21

16
\\

198C
1980|
198Q

1980 1
g m- 198<|

22 198C|

22j 1980

3Q 198C}

16 198Q
6
10
15
21

6

17
20

23

17
27
3

6

13

17

1980
1980
1980

1980

1980

1,980

1980

1980

1981
1981
1981

1981

!£&!_
1 981

Louise H. Mattox
Richland County,

Rev. Charles Eardii
Lexington County, £

Jeanette R. Swygert

Lexington, SC
Rev. Lonnie H. ShuJ
Lexington County, £j

Rev. Phillip M. Spj
Richland County, 3
Jeanette R. Swyge:

> Lexington, SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC
Rev. Robert Curry
Saluda County, SC
Rev. David B. Soiv

Lexington. SC

Rev. Msgr. Donald

Lexington, SC

Rev. Robert I. Mil*

Lexington Countvt S

J.O.Keed Rev.

Lexington County , $
|

Rp V , -Tpi^l Kr Jp f f f

E3FM ARK^

tt

Probate Judge

Lstrate

3. C.
and

Consent of Father
Probate Judge

>s , Jr .

O1 Shields

?. for SC

t

probate judge

. for SC

p. for SC
-.
*r

3

T

Probate Judge

Magistrate

Notary Public
3C
L

C

N.P.for SC

L, Jr.
i
*s

sneer
-i./
't ft. P. for SC

Probate Judge

SV

I . Hamburger

s . Jr. 1

C

C

•na t -

Lexington County, SC
L. Pat Cooper

Cayce, SC

Ray J . Norton

T.p.-xi ngton , Sf,

N.P. for SC

N.P.for SC


